
S DIV: LOT 4 & S1/2 LOT 3 BLOCK 
ADD #1.

LARSON WILLIAM A/LARSON JOYCE M
570 SE PUTNAM ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-14046-000

1100 STORES/1 STORY
06

32317.140 1.00/

03/17/2023 ME 0.31 61,380 0 0 61,380

STANDARD
1

28,836
800

61,380
91,016

0
91,016

0
91,016
91,016

0

91,016

1484/1560 2/10/2023 WD Q I 01 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARRELL SHARON W

LARSON WILLIAM A

0985/0543 6/04/2003 WD Q I 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARL IVEY CARTER

SHARON W HARRELL
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PRMT:1:1: VINYL SIDING

1380 REMODEL 25 08/19/2009

2704 REMODEL 50 06/30/2003

1006 REMODEL 50 06/24/1997

HX Base Yr

694 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

3500 04 901 101.5980 64.01 57,673 1952 1990 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 STORE RETL  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 868

BAS 868 100 868 27,781

CAN 96 30 29 928

FOP 15 30 4 128

979 901 28,836

BAS= W5 CAN= N6 W16 S6 E16$ W23 S16 W7 S12 E18 FOP= S3 E5 N3
W5$ E17N28$.

BAS

5

23

16

7

12

18

17

28

CAN 6

16

6

16

FOP3

5

35

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

800

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 00 110.00 124.00 13,640.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.50 4.50 61,380


